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6. 0, 7.0,7.45,8.45 a.m. London
News
8. 0 "Music as You Like It"
70. 0 Devotions. Rev. J. F. Jack
910.20 For My Lady: World’s
great artists, Howard Barlow
(U.S.A.)
41.0 "Musical Highlights"
71.165 ‘Music While You Work"
42.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 "Musi¢ and Romance"
3.456 "Music While You Work"
4.16 Light music
BS. O Children’s session
Dinner music (6.15, LON-NEWS

6.30 Talks from the Middle East7.0 State Placement announce-
ments7.6 Local news service
7.15 Book Review
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Isolde Menges (violin),
Sonata in A Major .... Handel7.40 Studio recital by DorothyStentiford (contralto), .. ..

Gremie Oe . . ides kes ‘
*""Maiden’s Wish" ...... Chopin
Pe Te Pe os Beethoven"Thou’rt Like a Lovely Flower’

Schumann7.82 Spencer Dyke Quartet withLockyer and Robinson,
String Sextet in G Major, Op.Serewy eS Oh eae Brahms8.24 Schlusnus (baritone)"Silent Love’
"Song to Spring’

Wolf8.30 Kkreisler (violin),"The Maid with Flaxen Hair"
"Boating"’

Debussy8.36 Helen Ludolph (soprano),"Starlit: Night? oc 2. : Debussy8.39 Paris Instrumental QuintetSuite for Flute, Violin, Viola,’Cello and Harp ....... d’Indy
QO Newsree! with Commentary..26 Prayer9.30 "North of Moscow"10.0 "The Masters in LighterMooon"
11. 0 LONDON NEWS followed
by Meditation musie
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

{WN7;
AUCKLAND
880 kc. 34) m.

6. ; p.m. Light musicins &fter dinner music"Thrills"8.0 Bands and Ballads, with"Adventure" at &.309.0 Classical recitals10. 0 Variety10.30 Close down

| ZIM Me tae!p.m. Miscellaneous
Orchestral music"Mittens"
Light concert
wt he melodies
he Aged melodiesHalf hour with Dance

BandClose down

V/ WELLINGTON |2 570 ke. 526m. |
if Parliament is

peeadoast,
2yYc

will 70-748.
thig programme6. 0,7 45,8.45a.m. London

vo8. 0 Morning variety
9.30. Morning Star9.40 ‘Music While You Work"10.10 Devotional Service
10.26 Popular melodies
10.28 10 10.30 Time signals
hegreFor My Lady: "Hardas
11. 0 "Biological Bits: The Ver-satile

» cag
Elizabeth Richard-

son, B.A., M.Se.11.15" "Health in the Home:Science a Career’’
11.30 Variety
bias
0 Lunch music (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
2. ; Classical hour3. In lighter mood
3.28 t0 3.30 Time signals3.30 "Music While You Work"4.0 Variety
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5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-|
DON NEWS)6.30 Talks from the Middle East|
7. 0 BBC talks
7.45 EVENING .PROGRAMME:
New Mayfair Novelty Orchestra, |

)6. O Children’s session
’

MORES. oon 7 60% 6:4 09 aed ara7.49 Isabelle Graham (soprano)"Annie Laurie" . arr.
"Bonnie Banks of Loch
LUMBGAG ivi ta eensole pees trad|"Flowers of the Forest"

Cockburn
"Comin’ Thru the Rye’ . trad.8.1 "The Mayor of Zalamea’"’:
A drama adapted from 4G,
Alderon’s play. A National
Broadcasting Service production8.52 Voices of Spring: BostonPromenade Orchestra
8.58 Station notices
8. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.26 Prayer
9.33 "Let the People Sing":
Songs of the past, songs of the
day, songs with a lilt, songs of
the people
8.47 "Escape to Freedom":Across five frontiers
10. 0 Dance music by LauriPaddi’s Ballroom Orchestra
10.30 Melodies you all remem-
ber featuring Eddie Duchin at
the piano
16.42 Music by Cugat
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

BYC WELLINGTON840 kc. 357 m.

. Op.m. Variety
. O Dinner music
O After dinner music
. O SYMPHONIC MUSIC: Phila-
delphia Orchestra, Symphony No.
5 in E Minor, Op. 95 (Dvorak)
8.40 Richard Tauber (tenor)
8.43 Philharmonic Orchestra
(solo flautist, Paul Bose), "TheFlute of Sans Souci" (Graener)
8.57 Myra Hess (piano), In-
termezzo, Op. 76, No. 3 (Brahms)
9. 0 London Symphony Or-chestra, Eight Russian FairyTales (Liadolf)9.12 Kirsten Flagstad (so-
prano)
9.15 London Symphony Or-chestra, ‘Crown of. India"
Suite (Elgar)
9.27 Igor Gorin . (baritone)9.30 Highlights from the operas
10. O Variety
10.30 Close down

OWA WELLINGTON
990 kc. 303 m.

* haSass Modern dance melo-720° "f Live Again"
7.33. Mediliana
7.45 Premiere: The week’s new
releases
8.15 ‘House of Shadows" "
8.30 Artists’ Spotlight9.5 "Sorrell and Son"
9.30 A Young Man with arai Band: Benny Carter10. Close down

a7 NEW PLYMOUTH810 ke. 370m.
6.30 p.m. Children’s session
7.30 Lecturette and information
service
8. 0 Concert programme
. O Station notices
9. 2 Concert programme
10. 0 Close down

ea ard| B.aa
YP ° 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News14. Morning programme12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
a 1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
Oo’ Light music
6.30
For the children
The Ranch Boys

6.ee "The Fourth Form at St.6 NEWS
6.39 Talks from the Middle East
6.45 Station announcements7.0 After dinner music
7.30 "McGlusky the Goldseeker"

8. 0 "Archdeacon Harper": Talk
by A. P. Harper
8.14 BBC Variety Orchestra,"Lulworth Cove’ (Shadwell)
8.17 The Maestros, "English
Medley"
8.25 New Mayfair Novelty Or-
chestra
8.30 Dance Session by Bob
Crosby and his Orchestra
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 Prayer
9.30 EIAR Symphony Orches-
tra, ‘Prince Igor" Overture
(Borodin)
9.388 Tito Schipa (tenor), "Ah!
Depart Image Fair’ (*Manon’’),
"Why Awaken Me?’ (‘"Wer-ther’) (Massenet)
9.46 London Philharmonic Or-
chestra, "Scuola Di Ballo," bal-let music (Boccherint)
10. 0 p.m. Close down

BY IN
MESON
920 ke. 327m.

7. 0 p.m, "Kitchener of Khar-toum"
7.26 Light music
8. 0 Light classical selections
8.30 A variety programme
8. 1 Band music
9.30 "Dad and Dave"
10. 0 Close down

| 22 GISBORNE
980 kc. . 306 m.

7. Op.m. Popular items
7.16 "Fourth ‘Form at St.
Percy’s’’
7.30 Music, mirth and melody8. 0 Music Lovers’ Hour9. 2 Birth of the British Nation
9415 Swing session
10.0 Close down

SIVACHRISTCHURCH720 ke. 416 m.
6. 0, 7.0,7.45,8.45 am. London
News
8.0 Morning programme
10. 0 For My Lady: Voices of
La Orchestra, the flute, Rene leOy
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Light music
11.15 Orchestral session
11.30 ‘Music While You Work"
12. 0 Lunch musie (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 "Music While You Work"
2.30 Musical comedy3.0 Classical bour
4. 0 Khythmiec Revels4.30 Favourites old and new
5. 0 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)6.30 Talks from the Middle East}
7. 0 State Placement anpnounce-
ments7..5 Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Boston Promenade Orchestra,"Carnaval Romain’ Overture

Berlioz
7.39 Reading: "The Idylis ofthe Hinges wee «. Tennyson
8. 0 Studio recital by TrevorHutton (flautist),"The Witches’ Dance"

Paganini
"Chant Sans Paroles’’

Tchaikovski
"Hungarian Pastoral ea eropp8.13 Gerhard Husch (baritone),"The Water Course"
"Dream of Spring"
"Retrospect""Will of the Wisp"

hubertSch
8.26 Studio recital by Frederick
Page (pianist),
Rondo in D Major .... MozartImpromptu in B Flat Schubert8.39 Lotte Lehmann (soprano),a
rThe Vain Suit"
"The May Night’. t Brahms

8.45 Yehudi Menuhin (violin-
ist)
Hungarian Dance No. 4 in B
Minor ... Brahms-Joachim

Slavonic Dance No. 2 in E Minor
Dvorak-Kreisler

"Scherzo Tarantelle"’
Wieniawski

8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsree!l with Commentary
9.25 Prayer
9.30 Barlow and Columbia
Broadcasting Symphony, Sym-
phony No. 5 in D Major, At107 ("Reformation") (Mende
ssohn)
10. 5 Music, mirth and melody
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

Syvb CHRISTCHURCH
5. Op.m. Evening serenade
6. 0 Everyman’s music
7. O After dinner music
8. 0 "Romany Spy"
8.14 Fred Hartley entertains
8.30 Variety
9. 0 Swing souvenirs
10. O In olden style
10.30 Close down

GREYMOUTH
940 kc. 319M __

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News9.0 Morning music
9.45 Mrs. Mary Scott: "Our
Animal Friends"
10. 0-10.30 Devotional Service42.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)3.0 Classical programme
3.30 Light recitals
4. 0 Vaudeville programme
4.30 Dance tunes and popular
songs ;

5.16 "The Golden Boomerang"
5.30 Dinner music
5.57 "Adventure"
6.10 National Savings announce-
ments
6.156 LONDON NEWS
Talks from the Middle East6.30

6.57 Station notices
7. 0 Evening programme
7.10 "Hopalong Cassidy"
7.22 Dance time review
8. 0 "Hunchback of Ben Ali"
8.25 Theatre-land
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.26 Prayer
9.30 Adolf Busch Chamber Play-
peeSerenade in D Major(Moza rt)
9.42 Elizabeth Schumann (so-
prano)9.48 Boyd Neel ee Orches-tra, Concertino in F Minor (Per-
golesi, arr. Franko); Largo from
Concerto in D Minor (Vivaldi,~ Franko)10. Close down

AW, DUNEDIN790 ke. 380 m.

®,,nat.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. London9.30""eMusic While You Work’
10.20 Devotional Service11.0 For My Lady: Serial:"Drama in Cameo, The Pardner’sTale"
11.20 Tunes of the times
12. 0 Lunch music 12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2. 0 Rambling in rhythm2.30 ‘Music While You Work"
3. 0 Duos, trios and quartets
3.30 Classica} hour
4.30 Café music
7 QO Children’s. session5.45 Dinner music (6,15, LON-
hag:
NEWS. 6.30, Talks from

he Middle East)
» © State Placement announce-
7.6 Local news service
EVENING PROGRAMME:

Debroy Somers Band
"Review. of Reviews"
7.30 ‘Gentleman Rider"8.6 Charlie Kunz (piano),"Charlie Kunz Piano Medley"8.12 ‘Krazy Kapers"
8.36 Ted Steele’s Novatones,"This Can’t be Love" . Rodgers"Just a Memory" .. Handerson"Cheerful Little Earful’"’

Gershwin
8.42 "Meek’s Antiques: The
Dresden Shepherdess"


